Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

105 - Anniston City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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General

$11,247,687.48
$40,258.76
$7,192,860.91
$42,767.47
$18,523,574.62

$7,570,513.83
$2,374,447.91
$1,808,158.94
$1,294,676.53
$1,343,360.35

$127,629.00

$606,857.20
$15,125,643.76

$50.00

$50.00

$3,397,980.86
$4,666,109.16
$8,064,090.02

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$6,607,697.59
$183,983.86
$14,690.29
$6,806,371.74

$2,260,338.48
$1,667,777.82
$110,645.28
$1,344,671.16
$336,019.40
$72,047.70

$431,199.70
$6,222,699.54

$0.00

$0.00

$583,672.20
$979,296.70
$1,562,968.90

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$272,033.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$272,033.00

$0.00
$0.00
$34,818.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$34,818.01

$0.00

$0.00

$237,214.99
$1,538,429.83
$1,775,644.82

$0.00
$0.00
$71,939.70
$0.00
$71,939.70

$4,730.02
$32,165.97
$120.00
$1,356.33
$0.00
$0.00

$4,199.20
$42,571.52

$0.00

$0.00

$29,368.18
$74,196.83
$103,565.01

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$11,519,720.48
$6,647,956.35
$7,448,784.47
$57,457.76
$25,673,919.06

$9,835,582.33
$4,074,391.70
$1,953,742.23
$2,640,704.02
$1,679,379.75
$199,676.70
$0.00
$1,042,256.10
$21,425,732.83

$50.00
$0.00
$50.00

$4,248,236.23
$7,264,032.52
$11,512,268.75
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